
Maldonado, Rick (S) 65 30 Carico, Jim (S) 73 30

Jones, Talmon (S) 71 20 Johnson, Clint (S) 73 20
Ahumada, William (S) 71 20 Arcos, Ted (S) 73 20

Zizleman, Jody (S) 66 45 Stephens, Dee 67 40

Contreras, B-Bob (S) 67 25 Christenson, Jerry (S) 71 25

Miculka, James (S) 71 15 Perez, Richard (S) 72 10

Garibay, Ralph 71 15 Valdez, Leo 72 10

Flores, Nelson (S) 2 10

Skins Hole Points Par 3s Score Points

Merrill, Eric 4 14 Burt, Jim 16 11

Jones, Talmon (S) 11 14 Jones, Talmon (S) 16 11

Villegas, Mike 18 14

Skins Hole Points Par 3s Score Points

Rodriguez, Rudy (S) 1 6 Zizleman, Jody (S) 16 30

Garibay, Ralph 4 6

Villarreal, Rene (S) 9 6

Magallan, David (SR) 12,18 12

Christenson, Jerry (S) 15 6

Talerico, Blas (SR) 16 6

Gamboa, Ruben (S) 17 6

Skins Hole Points Par 3s Score Points

Rodriguez, Rudy (S) 1 19 Burt, Jim 16 17

Jones, Talmon (S) 11 19 Jones, Talmon (S) 16 17

Magallan, David (SR) 12 19 Zizleman, Jody (S) 16 17

Christenson, Jerry (S) 15 19

Talerico, Blas (SR) 16 19

Closest to the Pin

CPSE - Skins and Par 3s 

DMSG - Skins and Par 3s 

Open - Skins and Par 3s

Brackenridge
Saturday, December 13, 2025

CPSM 1st Flight CPSM 2nd Flight

DMSG 1st Flight DMSG 2nd Flight


